
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY

€ 66,640
STATUS NAT QUALIFYING SINGLES

1 1 Alt BEL BERGS, Zizou Z. BERGS [1]
2 WC FRA VANDERMEERSCH, Cyril 63 64

Z. BERGS [1]

3 GER SIMON, Tobias
64 64

4 6 ISR LESHEM, Edan 62 76(6)

5 2 GER HASSAN, Benjamin M. MARTINEAU
6 FRA MARTINEAU, Matteo 61 62

M. MARTINEAU

7 PR FRA WANG, Tak Khunn
75 75

8 7 FRA ESCOFFIER, Antoine 57 64 64

9 3 FRA OKALA, Jules B. CREPATTE
10 FRA CREPATTE, Baptiste 57 76(3) 30 Ret'd

B. CREPATTE

11 WC FRA BREYSACH, Martin
62 61

12 5 ROU JIANU, Filip Cristian 63 63

13 4 BUL ANDREEV, Adrian C. HEYMAN
14 BEL HEYMAN, Christopher 64 36 63

J. BRIAND

15 WC FRA BRIAND, Jurgen
64 36 62

16 8 FRA ADDED, Dan 62 64  
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RANK POINTS

1 327 5

2 374 2

3 375 0

4 384

5 388

6 392

7 393

8 399

ALTERNATES

CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR Stephane CRETOIS

WITHDRAWALS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

J. Okala - Psoas

E. LESHEM [6]

T. WANG

F. JIANU [5]

J. BRIAND

SEEDED PLAYERS

BERGS, Zizou

PLAY IN CHALLENGER LILLE

FIRST ROUND

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FINALIST € 330

QUALIFIER € 0

PRIZE MONEY

ESCOFFIER, Antoine

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

www.ATPTour.com
ADDED, Dan

Christopher HEYMAN - 417

HASSAN, Benjamin

OKALA, Jules

ANDREEV, Adrian

JIANU, Filip Cristian

€ 165

LESHEM, Edan

Lille, France 22 - 28 March 2021 Hard, LayKold Challenger 90

Z. Bergs [ALT]
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